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
Store. 39ft N. Liberty. Ph. EM

Mouse trailers
SELL OR TRADE: Equity In

'55 mdl. 40' 2 bdrm. trailer
hse. Will take car or furn.
EM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
zeto Portland Hd. KM

"The People's Choice"
New 1957 Blltmore Mobile Homes

NOW ON DISPLAY
See Them Today!

WILL take in trade furniture,
pickups, car equities or what
nnve you.

RON'S TRAILER SALES
Corner of Center ft Church

East of Meier ft Prank
Open Evenings EM

900 Display Class.

nrw well, pump hse. A: pressure system, fruit trees, build the
home of your dream on this lot A-- have your hoat In the snug
harbor, right by the back door. Call Geo. Kraus. isflfliliffiiineat newly painted 2 Bdrm.,
en, nook, tots ni closet Dace.
radiant heat, secluded back yard
place, can t ran uranam, eve. pn.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
31ft N. CHURCH ST. REALTOR

PH. EM OR EM

Regardless of whether you rent or buy.
You pay for the house you occupy.C. V. KENT & CO.

LLOYD KEENE,

,OT A STEAL, just a good
buv! Owner must get to new
job so he has cut the price
again. Lg. living room with
fireplace, good wall space plus
two lg. bedrooms down with
rm. for one up plus paneled
den. $10,950. Terms.

INVESTORS! Choice location on
an. 12th St. 48 x 4H concrete
block bldg. with apt. house.
Fine corner lot 172 ft. front-
age on So. 12th. All rentals
occuoied. Owner will consider
home as pari payment. $36,000.

45fi N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpire
EVE.: CUSHING EM LEAVENS EM SOBENSON
EM KIGGINS EM KEENE EM

Park Like Setting
Nearly new 3 bedrm home with

oil heat, gum wood kitchen,
fine carpeting, silk drapes,
large lot with several varieties
of trees, laurel hedge, patio,
all city utilities, on bus line,
close to school it shopping.
See this at $14,500. Call Mr.,
Crawford, eve. ph. EM

Tremendous Value
Packed home located close to

state otdce bldgs. Basement
with party rm it utility, 3

separate dining rm, large
kitchen, FA heat, carpets,
dhle garAge. Onlv $11,500. Call
Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM

Outstanding Custom
Ranch home on tree shaded lot.

Strikingly designed with 3

unique family rm
large living rm, dining

rm, separate entry, kitchen
with heautiful senwood ,

extra hnth. Best tn
qual It v workmanship. Only
$17,500. Call Edna Morgan,
eve. ph. EM

Completely
Furnished

Compact home with living & din
ing rm comb., kitchen and
nooK, nig bdrms., bath and lo-

cated close tn trans, it school.
All furniture from TV tn
dishes goes for only $7fi50,
Open to anv reasonable offer.
Call Mr. Garisa, eve. ph. EM

WEST COAST REALTY

800 Real Estate

806 Houiei For Sol

WALNUT PARK DISTRICT
We have Just listed the nicest

S Bedroom Cape Cod avail
able in this area. Center entry
with ascending stairway to the
2 spacious bedrooms and full
bath on the 2nd floor. Beauti-
ful new wall to wall carpetingin the Huge living room with
Colonial fireplace and full din-
ing room with built-i- buffet
and bay window. i Hath
down. Full basement with saw.
dust furnace. Double Garage.
$15,500. Call Marjorie FanningEM or Eves.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. KM

NO FOOLIN'I My lost your
gain. Must sell Eugene subur-
ban 3 bdrm. home, liv. rm.,
fit., util., bath, attach, gar.

view lot. Will trade.
Owner EM

, -
BU Apt I. Court for Sale
SACRIFICE Due to Illness

10 unit court plus owners apt.
on Hwy. 101 In growing town
on Coast. No reasonable offer
refused, will trade. For de-
tails write to Box 776 W a

Oregon,

808 Lots For Sale
REASONABLE large ren trie ted

lota Keizer EM

8 10 hormi For Salt
30 A. IRRIGATED LAND

SELL OR TRADE 42 ACRES IN
ALL.

This Is ont of the finest farms
we nave ever listed and in-

cludes a heautiful 5 yr. old. 3
bedroom home with D.R., H.W.
fir. it F.A. oil furnace. 1 A.
strawberries, 3li A. Nectar
berries, 4l A. filberts, 3j A.
walnuts. Price $31,500 Includes
Irrig. pump k equip. Tractor
and attachments. Pat 40M
and outbuildings. Will take
good home up to $11,000 in
trade. For Appt. call Geo.
Partny with Allen C. Jones,
Realtor, 231 N. High. PH. KM
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
buy nt $7fl50 or partly fur-
nished at $8450.

NEAR PARK fc D WOO DN.
LARGE lot with 4 room house.

Karate and carport. Bus at
door. Only $3050.

ALLEN C. JONES
REALTOR

Ul N. High Ph. EM
Eve. EM EM

SOUTH
I BEDROOMS, garage and car-

port, lot is 330 ft. deep. Will
trade or nell for $1,000 down.
Balance on contract. Call Mr.
Carothers Eves. ph. EM

SOUTH
LOW DOWN PAYMENT: Has 2

bedrooms, washer and dryer,
hop Area in garage and ft is

Insulated. A very good buv at
7.!).W. Call Walt De Puy Eves,

and Sunday EM 4 0.122.

We BUILD TO SUIT Trade
your equity for down payment.

1125 Fairgrounds I!d. EM 2 2W1

Neat House
g E. Salem, 1 bdrms. l.R. well

arranged Kit.. Utility A A-
ttached Gar. House is nice h
clean. Lot SO' x I30-- $fi.500
with $l.ooo down.

;Ncar Salem City
Hospital

TliiK Is a desirable horn with 2
Bdrms. large LR. PR, Utilit
& Gar. Oil radiant heat. A

rice place for busv people.
$13.noft with 20 pet down.
Paym'ti to be arranged.

20th at Market
4 Bdrms. LR. Wall to Wall car-

pet. Fircol.. Dn. Kit . Utility
it Full Basement with Furn.

'i stnrv, part of lot fenced in.
Price 910.500 with Sl.oondown.

Move Right in Any
House

We have several houses all

3 Bdrms in Lincoln Park

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS

Telephone F.M
EVES: EM or EM

IV.
P'jildmf Contractor EM

I AiMILY nno.M. Ji it
closet spare. hatlis. riininc
room, rioiihle garaee ith II
x 20 overhead storare. corner
lot dead end street, "ak
trcej lawn FHA certified
VALUE $14,500. $200 down.
Sn3 Tulare Ave (2 hlnck W

of Liberty Rd.. N. off Charles
Ave.)

DAYLIGHT BSMT,. 2

fireplaces. 13 I 40 playroom,
wooded lot. curbs fit 200 2620

Hillside Ln. il b!k E of S

Commercial, N. off of Ratcliff
Dr.)

LIBERTY
GARDEN'S

Builder offers new 3 bdrm., a

baths, dm. rm.. nook.
f.reol . dbl. gar. Alio smaller
3 bdrm. nearing completion.
EM 2 0108.

M0 DOWN

I LARGE bdrms.. larre Harden
ir-- nr. schl. Full price $..500
F.M

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sol

1 FULL YEAR

WARRANTY

Against any mechan
ical failure, backed
by an insurance pol
icy good anywhere in
the U.S.A.

Why accept
When it costs

No more to

GET THE BEST
.

56 PONT. 4 DR $2798
870 Sed., radio, heater, hydra.,
while walls, black k white
finish.

55 OLDS fifi $2998
Deluxe holiday sedan, heater,
hydra., white walls, power
steering, power brakes, red
& white finish with black ft
white Interior, tinted glass,
backup lights, padded dash,

55 OLDS 9fl $2798
Deluxe Holiday Coupe, radio,
heater, hydra., padded dash,
tinted glass, power steering,
Enwer brakes,

lights.
tutone paint,

55 OLDS 98 $2695
Deluxe 4 door sedan, radio,
heater, hydra., power steer-
ing, power brakes, tinted
rllssit, padded dash, backup

white walls, tutone
green finish.

"The Lot with a Lot"

LODER BROS. CO.

USED CAR LOT
41 No. Hich EM

Salem's Uied Car Hdqa.
678 So. 12th St.

1949 Chevrolet $145
Deluxe 4 Door.

1949 Oldsmobile Make
16 4 Dr. Otter

1948 Pontiac ....$95
Convertible Cpc.

1947 Stude $145
Commander 4 Dr.

1940 Buick .$75
Good 4 Door ledan.

EM

900 Display Class.

Wagon $1695
nv.rdrlvf.

overdrive, premium tires.

Wagon $1095

Wagon $1095

$345

I

m 'iii r nt

WE NEED LISTINGS

LICENSED AUSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

806 Houiet For Sol

C. D. MeCARGAR., RLTR.

PRICE REDUCED $800 00

Nlct 2 bdrm., Liv. room; kit
chen. nooK. nose to school
and bus. Price $6500. Terms.
Call Lloyd Rice. Eve. Ph.
EM

Only It mo. old suburban small
3 tKirm. Home. Lot 160 x 180.
Onlv $4000 00. Some terms.
Call Lloyd Rtct, Eve. Ph. EM

LET'S TRADE
Good At spacious 3 bedroom

home, close in. very nicely
decorated. Large living room,
dining room, kitchen and nook.
All new fixtures in bath. Full
basement, sawdust heat, large
lot close to school tt bus.
Price $10,000. Will trade for
newer 2 bdrm. home to $11,000
In city limits. Call Martha
Thiesen. Eve. EM Or
EM 2

TRADE
4 acres plus with 3 bdrm. house.

a yr oin. uarage ann small
barn. Take farm. Price $12,500.
Call Al Bender, Ph. EM

$999.00 DOWN
Puts you in this lovely seven

year oio: z Den room home.
Close in south with bus by the
door. floors throughout,
oil furnace, sep. utility it over-
head storage. Ideal for couple
or small faintly. F.H.A. Appr.
at $8. 750.00. Priced at $ft 500
for quick sale. Ca.ll Tom
Fagen. EM Eve. EM

702 No. High Phone EM

. SACRIFICE
Builder needs money, $1,500

down gets best buy in Salem.
New 3 bdrm.. South, firepl.,
forced-ai- r beat. dbl. car port.
Or might sell $500 down with
$35 mo. pavmts. 4297 Pauline.
Eves. EM

FAMILY ROOM $11,500
You also get 2 bedrooms, 2 fire

places, a sman nasemem ana
a larse beautifully landscaoed
jot that Is close to school. The
neighborhood is tops. Easyterms.

CONSULT BON CI.KARY
Eves. EM 3.3!J

r iiDo
AlWaMkaS,

330 Court Ph. EM H4!H

T

SEE this clean, well built 2
bedroom home, located South
on Paved street, 3 blocks to
bus. Tins home is 3 years old,
has hardwood floors, plastered,
Freshly decorated inside.
Shake exterior, $300 down,
Balance like rent.

316' x 126'
HERE is a piece of ground with

bus by door, near schools, city
water paved street. Build with
basement or without. Located
SouiJi 31 B feel frontage, can be
suDaiviaea.

Phone EM

Ron Jones, Realtor
1D55 Fairgrounds Rd.

Eve Ph. EM or EM

HAPPY DAYS AHEAD
for you in this lovely 3 hedroom

Sz fa in I! v room home of Qual-
ity. Bui it by Mike Brown. Has
2'? baths. 2 fireplaces, lots of
ceramic tile, stall shower. Cen-
ter entry hall. Built-i- oven
and range, many other nice
features. Builder reduced pricetn $15,950. Call Cordova Ste
phenson. EM or Eves. U

EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2M N. HIGH PH. KM

LotV
REALTORS

LAND CO.

17 COUR.T
Xaf EM

VKRY GOOD RUY
.m acre 1 mile Kast off me

Mighu ay. on paved road.
miles to Salem. 2 acres Royal
Anne cherries. Live creek, 4

bdrm. older mod. home, 2 car
gar. Barn, etc Onlv 19750.
$2,150 down. Bal. $100 per
month. Call Mr. Anderson.
Kve. ph. EM

FAIRMONT HILL
Trees, shrubs, 2 bdrm. home

with extra rm. up. Large liv.
rm,, nice kitchen. Auto, fur-
nace. Very grind location. A

good buy for 11000. Istw Down
payment. Call Vandervort.
Eve. ph. EM

A FIRST TIMKR
on the West side. We built It,

we love it. but duty calls us to
Calif. 16JiO bq. Ft. living area.
Double lot, view. yr. old
and in top condition. 3 bdrms
ft den (or bdrm,) all on one
fir., 22' nicely carpeted liv.
rm with frpi. 18x2't playroom
off kitchen. A real family home
w Ith every convenience. Mrs.
Weill will nhow by app t. only.
Trice $14. 500.

COLBATH LAND CO.,
RKALTORS

FOR SALE BY OWNKR
1 YR. OLD mod. 3 bdrm home

loc at 4 Corners. 3 blks from
sch Kx4ra lg. lot with lan.
hruls. Irr.l , planter, mahog.

paneling. Total price. $11,400.
$aoo dn No loan or cloning
costs. 170 mo, me. principal,
taxes ft tnterect. Immd pons.
F.M 4 6R6. See at 414 S. 45th
St

WANT THE UNIJSCAL

Then this view borne wilh Im- -

Frem h Walnutfcuted floorirg, living
with Built in appliance?

3 fireplace'. 3 baft i. May be
what are looking fir. Call
Faye Seal Eve. Ph EM

Don Doucldon

pn F.M i nn
' ENGLEW00D

Well huilt $ year old 3 bdrm
home. iv w a Iking di.- lance
tt lV High a rid Lngle ao!

win fha r,T r. i n-
er will t?ke in huiWnf lot on
dnwn nv, f'.ili Ruth M'rnn
Eve KM

J op Bourne Realtor
IM0 N Capitol ph. rM3Jt
2 FORM dn pj mt-

Highland dm. EM 72.

806 Houses For Sole

Vr MB tr a I 1 li." J

imam
CONVENIENCE

COMFORT & BEAUTY. Three
bedrm home, fireplace, largelot. Located close to schools
transportation and shopping
fenter .T W.2M. Call Fred
Head EM eve. EM

GOING! GOING! GONE!!!
IT WILL BE IF YOU DO NOT

ACT NOW! House vacant-ow- ner
out of town. Neat two

bedrm home with available
upstairs m good district in
Kcizcr facing paved street for
just $7900. and $500. down
halance like rent. Call Jack
Rawla EM or EM

INVITING
ISN'T IT? The 22x14 foot livingroom with cheerful fireplacethat offers complete relavation

thru its comfort, beauty and
livahleness. Yes, you can
shuffle around in vour bare
feet even in the winter time
because the floors are warm
over a lull basement that
houses an adequate forced air
furnace. All this in an area
of fine homes too MANBRIN
GARDENS. See this two bdrm
home of beauty and comfort.
Call Al- Watts EM eve.
EM

SLASHED $2000!!!
FOR QUICK SALE!!! This 2

bdrm home of modern con-
struction and just 3 vears old. 38
Located on 2'- - acres in
Keier. Hich and grade school
huses within j block SfoOO.
Call Fred Head EM
eve. EM 2 7956.

4307 N. River Rd. Ph. EM

NEAT NEAT NEAT A
This 2 bedroom home, with large

living room, excellent kitchen
with dinmu space in a neigh-
borhood of new homes, both
house and yard In perfect con-
dition. Only $7.!50.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN RLTR
335 N. High EM EM 3 8612

IT'S DARLING! New with 3

spacious bdrms. Forced heat,
inside utility, fireplace. Fine
lot. oualitv home. FHA terms.
$10,750. $1350 down. Phone
CLIFF BOWDER ofc. EM

home EM

WIDOW MUST SELL. Deluxe 4
bdrm. home. Close Id North.
English deMjm, excellent con-
dition. 2 Full Baths. $15,500.
Phone CLIFF BOWDER ofc.
EM home EM

ACRE. New 3 bdrm. home.
School 4 blocks, paved road,
good well. Extra large kitchen,
tireolace, forced air heat.
LARGE Bedrooms. Will go
Slate C.I. $10.1)50. Phone DON
BELLINGER Ofc. EM
Home EM

1690 Fairgrounds Rd.

I!

THIS IS A
WHOPPER

Grade A Dairy, farm over 2100
lbs. quota. Near DeLake. Fully
stocked and equipped. Monthly
milk check over $3,000. I2B.OO0
casn win nannie. can men l..
Reimann. Eve. ph. EM

INCOME
PROPERTY

Ideal location for rentals, 2
nouses on l lot. 12 bedroom,
large kitchen, living room, and
basement. 11 hedroom rents
lor 4a. Both nouses are

Close to North Salem
fchoois. Total price SlO.P.'tfl.
Consider small trade. Call
Lucas Eve. ph. EM

NEW! $1350. DOWN
Brand new 3 bedroom home

nearly completed. Qualified
buyer needs only plus re-

quired loan costs. baths,
attractive raised hearth fire-

place. Separate family dining
room, plus breakfast nook in
kitchen. Built-i- oven and
range. Nice utility. Paved
streets, curbs and walks arc
in. Be the first to sec. Call
Johnson. Eve. ph. EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph. EM

THIS IS DIFFERENT
I ACRE with creek, just outside

city limits. City Bus, Walking
distance all schools. Comfor-
table, older home with base-
ment, new oil furnace Park
like setting, creek, shade and
fruit trees, garden room for
pctf. iSce the Ducks Garden
tractor, irrigation pump.

er mower. All for J!)5O0.
fow down.

JIM W. RRASHKR
Home EM

Don Dotufkion

Court Fh, EM

GROCERY STORE

EXCELLENT Volume, gmcery
stnrc. In thriving vancv to
with good pay roll. Will lease
hinining ana i mures ana sen
stock at whole sale For par
tirulars ak for Phil Murrav,
Ph. EM Evenings Dal
las .MA

EXCELLENT doun town ladies
apparel shop. Doing good hui-ne-

r'nes-- force.1- sale For
particular- - ask for Loal War-
ner Ph. EM 3.M3.

Oregon Development
Companv (Realtor?)

3ir n. rm'RCH
PH. EM 3 !CTS

MAGNIFICENT
IS THE WORD as you watch

the beautiful river flowing just
bevond the garden nf this quiet
home. Enjoy the- thrill of liv-

ing as you" fit tn tr.e large
paneied room, designed to
bring the outdoors in. Decor-
ated with exquisite .taste by
someone who cared. We could
write a book about this one.
hut instead we invite your in-

spection. 117. MO Ca!l EM
4H7 or Eve.: Ted Morrison
EM 2 504.

Ted Morrison, Realtor

20 N. HIGH FH. EM

SELL OR RENT
Lane vr old Canadians

wndrful view. Irg lot

irit trart or )n dn.
n Tn- - bnor invited.

9 &n

Eve. Phones: EM EM

AMBUSHED

Wagon Train
OUR PRICES ARE SHOT

M jlm ii no answer can f.M

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

3055 Portland Rd.

3 BDRM.
Located in Keier. See this neat

it clean home. Just 3i yrs.
old. Wired for auto, washer &
drver. Sickness forces sale.
Price $10,510. Call Mr. Carpen-
ter. Eves. EM

GARAGE PLUS CARPORT
2 bdrm. house located North.

Suburban. This attractive
home for sale for only R950
with good terms. Has large lot.
Is insulated it

To see call Mrs.
Leavens Eves. EM

Buy Real Value I

gj With Confidence JgJJJ
605 CHEMEKETA

DUPLEX SIDE BY SIDE. (I yrs
old. good location. 2 hedrooms
each side. Paved street ex-

ceptionally nice buy at $9IV0.
For appointment to see call
Dale Ravburn. EM or
Eve it Sun call EM

RICHMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
Comfortable 2 bdrm home
plus- family room. Small lot

&

5.loan.5,i I

. Buying - Building Q MAKE AN OFFER. Your rent money purchases freedom from
landlords in a home of your own. 3 bedrooms, living rm.. '56 Ford V-- Country Sedan $2395

Radio, healer, overdrive.kitchen, breakfast nook. West Salem. Price $6,500 with $750
down it $fi5 00 per month. Call Mr. Elling.

SOUTH CLOSE IN. 3 Bdrm neat ft clean with large living ft '55 Ford V-- Country Sedan $1995
8 Passenger, radio, heater, automatic trans.

'56 Chev. Sta. Wagon, only 8,000 mi. . . .$2395
Fully equipped

dining combination, utility rm. wired for dryer, ige. lot with
p,iverl street, nhopplng ft bus. Total price $7,950. Make offer
for down payment. Call Mr. Todd.

HAVE A YEN TO BUILD? 5 acrej Just ml lei from town. Has
manv fine view building spots. Hap a small barn on the place
ft some marketable timber. Build yourself the home you've
atwavs wanted and sell the rest. A buy at $2.R00. Can he
hought on terms ft will take trailer hse. to $1,500. Call Mrs.
Graham.

GARDENER S DREAM. acre eat wllh J bdrm darling home,
finest soil, would make ideal Nutria farm, good garage with

of storage, good well with plenty of water, paved road,?lentv Fruitland. $500 down will handle. $$.250. Call Mr.
Todd.

'55 Plymouth V--

Llk new, radio, hraltr,

PH. EM

REALTOR

COAST INCOME PROPERTY
to trade for valley house,
rental or acreage. 5
2 bdrm. & 21 bdrm.) all
completely furnished except
for 2 stoves it refng. Income
potential oi sjsu. per mo.
122.500. with 5000. D.P.

FOR SALE OR RENT 4'i acres
close in .ast wttn rm. mod
ern house. Large chicken
house, barn, tool house St fruit
house. Irrigation well with lots
of water. Some fruit. Priced
at only $9,950. with best of
terms.

Ph. EM EM

HOME LOVER
Immaculate 3 hdrm. Keizer dlst.

3 yrs. old. Beautiful grounds.
Wall to wall carpeting. Oil
heat, dbl. gar., din. rm., kitch-
en. A housewife's dream
$19,500. Sell or trade for small-
er home or a business
business opportunities. Call
Gene Huffman. Eves. EM

or EM after 7.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Restaurant clean profitable op-

eration. $5,400. Term of
course. Sell or trade for home.
Wife sick. Call Gene Huffman
Eves. EM or EM
alter 7.

PHONE EM

Modern kitchen with conven-
ient laundry room in connec-
tion. Nice largf living room
14 x 28 ft., din. rm. nice
hathrm. Attached garage v. ith
separate workshop. Only 6 yrs
old. $1R00 down, balance like
rrnt. Tn see call Dean Klarr
EM 4 SATS or Eve it Sun call
EM

.ve. EM

Ph. EM

yQ. (.an Hoy r e r r n Lve.

H 4 F PHONE KM

'55 Chev. Station Wagon $1895Wednesday Trade Day at Nelsons
A NEW RANCH STYLE SUBURBAN TO BE TRADED FOR or

more Acrrs with or without buildings. Owner has just com-
pleted this roomy large 3 bdrm home. Has Dlentv of built-i-

A Price You'll Like
Spotlessly clean horn ln Walnut

I'arK mat. Laving rm. separate
dining rm, utility. HW floors,
and located close to bus it
school. Moderately priced at
only $11500. Call Mr. Garlss,
evi. ph. EM 4 8023.

On Your Way Up
Looking for a larger home In a

liner neignoornooas tie sure 10

lnpect this new home with
extra large living rm
nice large family rm
frpl., spacious kitchen with
brk. area, 3 bed rms. 2 full
baths, FA oil heat, dble ga-
rage, lots of tile and complete-
ly insulated and weather-strippe-

Priced at only $16.n.W
Call Mr, Sword, eve. ph. EM

Business Blder.
In fast growing valley town.

50 x100' of brick construction.
Ii of hldg. leased with income
of 875 ner nio. Other half
hldg. vacant. Good potentials
and worth the price of $8750.
Call N. G. "Dan" Isaak, eve.
ph. EM

Variety Store
In excellent valley town. Good

man ana wue . ciosea
Sundays and Holidays. Ample
rilcnlav imp nri wirthnint
facilities. Shows good net on
investment. Price $1500 plus
inventory, uan ai isaaic, eve.
ph. EM

3.(1207, EM EM

474: VanMeter EM
Todd EM

11S ACRES N.E. Or RALFM-Appr- ox.

A5 acres cultivated
Innd. Has 7 room home, base-

ment, etc. 40 x 60. Extra good
barn. Machine ahed, etc. All
bldgs. are In good condition.
Complete set of farm machin-
ery. Price l.'MUKK).
CALL O. V. HUMB

FOR SALE OR RENT 2 hdrm
home on Hickory St. ltd rms
are 12 x 21 and 12 x HI Lot
DO x 2)5. Plastered house wilh
hot water heat. Sale Price:
$12 500. Rent $R5 per inn.
CALL MRS. HICHAflDSON

CANDALARIA Lovely 3 bdrm
home, liv. rm., din. rm., kitch-
en, nook, full daylight basmt ,

with party room. bdrm. and
balh Dble. garage.
CALL J. E. LAW

BROILER A DAIRY Q1IEKN
Fine Willamette Vallev Ci
shoDDlnr renter location, finest
of modern facilities, modern
hu linings, abundance of

parking. A going bun
nets with a terrific future.
FOR DETAILS CALL. C. L.
UBAHKNHUitST

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

MORNINGSIDK AREA
NFW home. Double

plumbing fireplace. Garage.
Utility. FA oil heat. 111,750.

i ermi.
LOTS OF ROOM

IM v r;vani ...v..-- 1
3 hrdrnomi (1 floori. Ba.f- -

mnl furnict. Cerge. M.flnO.
Terrni

2 BEDROOMS DEN
IN thli home. Drive bv Ml

Sir., nui non I

storage space, extra big garage. 3th A. all fencrd. Excellent

Dark green, radio, heater,

'53 Dodge Sierra
very clean.

'53 Pontiac Sta.
A top unit.

'50 Willys Sta. Wagon

mn. rid?. Mum. iwrn. ji K"oa pavra roaa. io.ihhi. tail Doro-
thy Den!. Eve. EM

AN IDEAL SOUTH TRADE FOR NORTH TRADE IN A BEAUTI-
FUL NEW HOME. Our client has 3 bdrm. home less than vr.
old. Family rm. with 'fircpl., and extra 't bath. Mahoganv
paneled living rm. with brick fircpl. lively view lot. Wants
tn be m north section. Your chance to trade. Only $17,500.
Call Edith Anderson. Eve. EM

SALEM HOME FOR PORTLAND PROPERTY IN NORTHEAST
Oft S.E. SECTION This lovely daylight basement home with
fiartv rm. equipped with bar, fircpl has 3 bdrms.. spacious

living rrn. with view windows looking East. Would crn- -

rnilar Jiome In Portland or one of less value. $18. .VW

Call Ednh Anderson,, .Eve. EM

Had jo, heater, overdrive.

ELSNER'S
Center & High

SELL OR TRADE ft ACRES IN THE HEART OF LIBFRTY DIST.
Will be near the new Jr. High. S A. could be subdivided. This
property has I large hse. and 2 cabins. Very good barn and
garage and oiher buildings. Full price for all $16,500. Owner
will consider 2 bdrm. home on 5 or more acres south to $8,000.
Call Clyde Foulk. Eve. F.M

WE HAVE rt.IENTS WHO HAVE CONTRACTS. TRADES AND
CASH TO INVEST IN APARTMENT HOUSES UP TO $75,000

2.11 State Street
Eve : Mrs. Graham EM 4 -

E ling EM Allison EM

NORTH F.NOLEWOOD DIS-
TRICT 4 hdrm.. liv. rm.,
din. rm.. kitchen with eating
area, full haxinl. Sawdust heat.
Nice family home. Price
$10 500.
CALL RALPH BRUCE

EXCEPTIONAL BARGAIN
Possible it you can pav an
cah for attractive 2 bdrm
home in North Salem. Has
wall tn wall carpeH in liv. and
din. rms. Absentee owner.
Price nlrenrtv reduced to IftoOO.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

53 ACRE FARM 30 Acres
cult. Ral. timber and pasture.
4 hdrm. older house, modern
conveniences, good well. barn,
chicken and hog houses, ma-

chinery. 3 cows. 2t sheep. 2

riding horses. $15,000 buys ev
erythingCALL RON HUDKINS

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT 3

bdrms. plus a den. Vt baths.
2 fireplace. Liv.' rm. and din.
rm. have wall to wall carpet
Appliance included Patio and
small greenhouse in bar it yard.
Prme 114.500
CALL H. K. LAYMON

GRARKNHORST
180 S. LIBERTY .ST.

IN SALEM. Call Chet Nelson,

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS
1590 S. Commercial

REALTORS
DON'T MISS THIS

A WONDERFULLY built 3 bedrm . Daylight basement has
par'v r'MiiTi with fireplace, full bath, utility room and storaee
parc RrdrnnrnK are large with plenty of cloet ipart.

h hui!-i- oven and rangr. dble. garage Dose to
Mormnetide School. Call Curl Kinin. Eve. EM

1ST ANNIVKRSARY SPFX1AL
AT Ot'R PRKSENT location come and look with me, this aplen

d;d 3 bedrm home. lg. natural kitchen. beauMful woodwork,
front entry beautifully done in wrought iron b?'h ft 'j, dble.

BONUS SALE

Ii Til Sfefl

1957 FORD
.Sixty-eig- people hnusht new I1'i7 Fordi this past
month from the VAU.EY MOTOR CO. who shopped
other placrs and Ihcn found that we gave the best
deal SAVE! your dollara now on the world'i most
modern car.

IMMEDIATE DELIVERIES
On Molt All Colon and Style!

IT'S EASY TO BUY A NEW 1957 FORD"
AT

"Salem's own Ford Dealer"

1951 CHEV. PANEL
37.000 mllea, food tiree. perfectly

motor, top, throughout. Only 7;
ISM. term.ii Sunday! rail Salesmen

J E EM R. K. Laymon EM
Ron Hudktm EM Mn. Richardson EM
Wall Socolofiky EM O V. Hume EM

Ralph Bruce EM

tATigr Finest location sn

"THE HOL'SE THAT JERRY BUILT"
EVERYTHING our family denre. 3 bedrmi. corner bntk fire-

place par.eled wail in liv rm b;rcri planter, lovelv family
rm with fireplace, birch kit., built in oven A-- range, nice
bath ceramic tile, ' bath in utility, dble. plastered garage,
paved i. udewalks, curbs At eitv water. Never so much for
o little. HS0. Call H Peck Eve. EM

McKINLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ONE Af the few daieht basement homes for aale In South Salem

4 vrs. old 3 bedrm dinini-- f :11 bsmt fire-

place cornr lot- - nirt lawn & nhrubs $15,500. Good term I

Cail Andy Halvorsen Eve. EM

TO SELL YOUR HOME IS OUR ONLY BUSINESS

CASCADE MERC
12.10 RroailMay

GOOD DISCOUNT!

New 'M Ford i Pickup,
wheelbaie. 4 ipeed trana ,

heavv-dut- rear apnnga, turn
ignli, id e mount, heater. See

al Hart Motor Co., Independ-
ence or call Rill Cogiwell.
Salem KM

TRAILER for III.. ';' X IV.
nflt Iron fr.rnc. KM

fter I p.m.. ill day lat. fc
Sun.

TORD tin lifemile arift tnny
Phrme KM 9 0201.

1MI DODGK Command rar,
4t. prlre 3b5. Ph. Woodhurn

50" w ILLY S ton Panel Dehv
, fry Phone rM

' CHEV. PANEL
EM

I! FORD dump truck, Good
cond. EM 14149.

Sl.PER VIEW
FROM this new

hor..e in Morningside area.
Living room 25x17. 2 fire-

places. Double plumbing
garage. $14. 500. 7erms.

LET b IKALb
OWNKR of mHer A room

hom ) vrin r.'d wanll new
larfff Hi priced
rif-- 1 t I.M Ternii.

Vim KOI'ARK FEET
OF co"ifortahle living fr.r 111.

'Tim. J wnrnnmi.

tvt Sun Salesmen- H. Peck EM Curt K:nm EM '

Andv Hatvorsen EM Murl EM Roy Fer--
EM Jo Himrrel EM it i

mm, ' m

ffKW 3 bdrm. home, family rm..
2 baths, utility, built-i- oven A

'rsnge. dbl. rar 1371 so rt

Large lot. $12 900. 113 Bren-

ner. No loan costs

r BDRMS-Car-
peted

dining
living room. Beaionab'y
priced. 5 blks. to Cap B.dg
possible sell on contract.
Cheineketa.

OlTfOlTH V A . "ek.
spring water, S bdrms.
htM. bsm'l.. fumsce. frpl,
$17,500 Sell rr trde fr
come Coat prcgjnrty M

1M SOUTH LIBERTY

LIBERTY & CENTER PH.
garafr. Nice lot. rage. II .V0. Term.

427 Ferrv List With Us Office KM
Eve Fr.nk Vlaitr KM Jam" Olwalt EM Violet

Blahop KM t aUi Jim Ramjejr EM
Dial EM 1 To Place Ad


